

SESSIONS (POCSO) Case No – 133/2024
(CIS - 133/2024)

Order 16 date 23/03/2026

Fixed date declared holiday.

Record is put up today.

None appears, No steps taken.

Fixing **(02-06-2026)** for Appearance of the accused person and supply of copy.

Dict. & Corrected by me,

Judge, Special Court,
(under POCSO Act)
2nd Court, Jalpaiguri
(In Charge)

Judge, Special Court,
(under POCSO Act)
2nd Court, Jalpaiguri
(In Charge)